Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Coupland - (788405) - Borough of Harrow S C - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.96
2:22.89
2:24.00
2:26.32
2:27.66
2:31.03
2:32.13

3:05.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.32
2:21.96
2:22.89
2:24.00
2:27.66
2:32.13
2:31.03
3:05.42

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

370
363
355
338
329
308
301
166

WA Pts

338
370
363
355
329
301
308
166

Round

F
H
H

-n

I T I T

Round

F
F

I I T I I I

Date

17/05/15
05/04/15
22/11/14
26/03/17
07/08/14
20/04/14
20/07/14
31/03/12

Date

26/03/17
17/05/15
05/04/15
2211114
07/08/14
20/07/14
20/04/14
31/03/12

Meet

MCASA Long Course Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

MCASA Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet

Meet

MCASA Open Meet

MCASA Long Course Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet

Venue

Luton
Basildon
Sheffield
London
Swansea
Basildon
Basildon

Aldershot

Venue

London
Luton
Basildon
Sheffield
Swansea
Basildon
Basildon

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Club Swam Under

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



