Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Coupland - (788405) - Borough of Harrow S C - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.96	370	F	17/05/15	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Bo Of Harrow	1
2:22.89	363	Н	05/04/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet	Basildon		1
2:24.00	355	Н	22/11/14	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
2:26.32	338	F	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Bo Of Harrow	1
2:27.66	329	Н	07/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Bo Of Harrow	1
2:31.03	308	Н	20/04/14	Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Bo Of Harrow	1
2:32.13	301	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
3:05.42	166	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet	Aldershot	Bo Of Harrow	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.32	338	F	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Bo Of Harrow	1
2:21.96	370	F	17/05/15	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Bo Of Harrow	1
2:22.89	363	Н	05/04/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet	Basildon		1
2:24.00	355	Н	22/11/14	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
2:27.66	329	Н	07/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Bo Of Harrow	1
2:32.13	301	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
2:31.03	308	Н	20/04/14	Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Bo Of Harrow	1
3:05.42	166	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet	Aldershot	Bo Of Harrow	3